
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
44 
50 
59 
11 
32 
13 

111 
2 
4 

12 
40 

149 
288 
81 

125 
80 
9 

34 
27 
29 

777 

Class 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
LIGHT 
SUPER 
SUPER 
NOVATOS 
NOVATOS 
NOVATOS 
SUPER 
NOVATOS 
LIGHT 
NOVATOS 
SUPER 

LIGHT 

Name 
ALEXANDRE PEPPE 
DOUGLAS  CARVALHO/ EDGARD AMARAL 
LUIZ CIRINO / ALAN MASSAINI 
SANDRO SIQUEIRA /  LUCIANO VISCARDI 
EBER GOMES 
LUCAS / ANSELMO DE ANGELIS  
PAULO COCCO/ JEFFERSON GOMES 
NILSON PATRONE 
AUGUSTO DE FREITAS 
DANIEL DIAS 
ALEANDRO FORTUNATO / MAURÍCIO GALLIAN 
NENI BLANCKENBURG 
ANDRÉ / SYLVIO BAPTISTA  
MARCUS BASSETTI 
DOUGLAS PEREIRA /  ROMERO ZEMA 
CARLOS ASCIUTTI/ RICARDO PINTO 
ALE MENINI/ANDRE ADRIANI 
PAULO COELHO 
LEANDRO HENRIQUE 
MARCELO NEVES 

EROLF SCHOTTEN 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
26:34.927 
26:35.653 
26:35.797 
26:36.063 
26:36.580 
26:42.895 
26:53.867 
26:54.062 
26:54.513 
26:54.517 
26:56.343 
26:56.454 
26:57.411 
26:58.732 
26:59.003 
26:59.390 
27:02.355 
27:23.480 
27:35.766 
28:13.350 

Diff 

0.726 
0.870 
1.136 
1.653 
7.968 

18.940 
19.135 
19.586 
19.590 
21.416 
21.527 
22.484 
23.805 
24.076 
24.463 
27.428 
48.553 

1:00.839 
1 Lap 

Gap 

0.726 
0.144 
0.266 
0.517 
6.315 

10.972 
0.195 
0.451 
0.004 
1.826 
0.111 
0.957 
1.321 
0.271 
0.387 
2.965 

21.125 
12.286 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:10.833 
2:10.492 
2:10.665 
2:10.599 
2:10.810 
2:11.053 
2:11.876 
2:11.075 
2:11.234 
2:10.841 
2:11.951 
2:11.312 
2:11.676 
2:11.455 
2:11.969 
2:12.180 
2:12.132 
2:13.227 
2:12.153 
2:11.663 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 

10 
3 

11 
11 
11 
9 
6 
6 
2 

10 
11 
6 
2 

10 
11 

0 

S1 Best 
33.711 
33.622 
33.575 
33.661 
33.656 
33.716 
33.919 
33.694 
33.915 
33.702 
34.164 
33.893 
33.787 
33.862 
33.802 
34.029 
33.973 
34.561 

1:21.082 
34.082 

S2 Best 
1:03.579 
1:03.633 
1:03.827 
1:03.366 
1:03.317 
1:03.593 
1:04.036 
1:03.766 
1:03.791 
1:03.748 
1:04.136 
1:03.862 
1:03.956 
1:04.066 
1:04.434 
1:04.250 
1:04.341 
1:04.499 
1:06.322 
1:03.727 

S3 Best 
33.188 
33.132 
33.242 
33.244 
33.261 
33.384 
33.616 
33.263 
33.271 
33.250 
33.345 
33.022 
33.295 
33.416 
33.417 
33.258 
33.516 
33.900 
33.659 
33.111 

Grid 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.726 

Avg. Speed 

116,713 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.492 

Best Speed 

118,876 

Best Lap by 

50 - DOUGLAS  CARVALHO/ EDGARD AMARAL 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

4a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023 
COPA JOY 

1a PROVA 

Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 11:20:32 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

17/06/2023 11:05 


